
Wet Weather Team Meeting Schedule 
(as of September 2008) 

Meeting 
Number 

Date Location 

2006 Wet Weather Team Meetings 

1 Thursday, July 20, 2006 MSD Central Maintenance Facility 

2 Tuesday, August 15, 2006 Morris Forman Wastewater Treatment Plant 

3 Tuesday, September 12, 2006 MSD Central Maintenance Facility 

4 Tuesday, December 5, 2006 MSD Central Maintenance Facility 

2007 Wet Weather Team Meetings 

5 Thursday, January 18, 2007 MSD Central Maintenance Facility 

6 Tuesday, February 13, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

7 Thursday, March 15, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

8 Thursday, April 19, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

9 Tuesday, May 22, 2007 Floyds Fork Wastewater Treatment Plant 

10 Thursday, June 21, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

11 Thursday, August 2, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

12 Thursday, September 20, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

13 Thursday, October 18, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

14 Thursday, December 6, 2007 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

2008 Wet Weather Team Meetings 

15 Tuesday, January 15, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

16 Tuesday, February 26, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

17 Thursday, April 3, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

18 Thursday, May 15, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

19 Thursday, June 19, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

20 Tuesday, July 15, 2008 MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

21 
Tuesday, September 23, 2008 & 
Wednesday, September 24, 2008 

MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

22 
Thursday, November 20, 2008 

(Meeting Rescheduled) 
MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

22 
Thursday, December 4, 2008 

(New Meeting Date) 
MSD Main Office, Downtown Louisville 

 


